As an international manufacturer leader of submersible pumps, mixers and
related accessories, JMI has been producing comprehensive products that
range from building services to industrial process such as waster water and
raw material treatment, protection of flood and heavy rain etc.
Since JMI was founded, our products have gotten a good reputation through-
out the world for its high quality and pumping systems.
With KS, ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 certified, JMI is concentrating on developing
the new technology in order to provide maximum customer satisfaction.

•Standard Power : 2.2KW~15KW
■ Motor
•Impeller : Vortex Type
•Material
- Impeller : FC200/SCS13
- Casing : FC200/SCS13
- Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
•Connecting method
- Flange Coupling/Hose Coupling/
Automatic Discharge connector
■ Pump
Discharge
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B C E H L Weight
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
80JPV2.2T 2.2 9 0.5 530 290 280 230 600 230 56
80
80JPV3.7T 3.7 10 0.8 530 290 280 230 670 230 64
100JPV5.5T 5.5 10 1.2 620 350 350 290 825 260 121
100JPV7.5T 7.5 14 1.2 620 350 350 290 825 260 133
100
100JPV11T 11 16 1.5 620 350 350 290 940 270 170
100JPV15T 15 18 1.8 620 350 350 290 940 270 200
Discharge
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B C E H L Weight
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
50JPSV0.4S 0.4 6 0.1 250 125 170 99 400 96 19
50JPSV0.75S 0.75 7 0.20 250 127 170 99 420 96 24
50 50JPSV0.75T 0.75 7 0.20 360 200 185 180 420 150 30
50JPSV1.5T 1.5 10 0.30 380 210 210 175 500 200 55
50JPSV2.2T 2.2 10 0.46 380 210 210 175 500 200 65
80JPSV3.7T 3.7 15 0.50 510 280 260 215 620 300 75
80JPSV5.5T 5.5 18 0.46 510 280 260 215 670 300 100
80 80JPSV7.5T 7.5 20 0.50 540 310 295 210 780 350 160
80JPSV11T 11 25 1.0 540 310 295 210 830 350 185
80JPSV15T 15 30 1.0 675 390 370 240 920 400 195
JMI/6
JPS For sewage and wastewater treatment
● Performance curve
•2~14 pole

•Effluent transfer from waste & sewage water treatment plant
•Fountain, decorative waterfall
•Supply factory with industrial water
● Application
•Minimizing stopping-up of foreign materials
•Multi-pole applicable according to water quantity
•Increase durability with 4 pole motor
•Including the electric motor protector
•Perfect watertight with double mechanical seal
● Features
7/JMI
● Drawing
● Standard model
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C E H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
50JPS0.75T 0.75 10 0.2 350 250 170 200 430 200 40
50
50JPS1.5T 1.5 8 0.5 480 270 210 220 400 250 50
80JPS2.2T 2.2 10 0.6 620 330 340 310 640 350 100
80
80JPS3.7T 3.7 15 0.6 700 390 400 310 650 350 120
100JPS5.5T 5.5 16 1.0 710 400 410 315 690 400 250
100
100JPS7.5T 7.5 18 1.0 710 400 410 315 690 400 260
150JPS3.7T 3.7 5 2.5 780 420 410 450 750 410 270
150JPS7.5T 7.5 9 2.5 910 540 460 420 970 450 280
150 150JPS11T 11 15 2.5 910 540 460 420 970 450 330
150JPS15T 15 20 2.5 910 540 460 420 970 450 340
150JPS19T 19 25 2.5 1100 680 570 500 1240 490 550
200JPS11T 11 9 4.5 940 580 355 430 860 500 350
200JPS15T 15 13 4.5 940 580 355 430 860 500 360
200 200JPS22T 22 18 4.5 965 580 450 475 1090 550 600
200JPS30T 30 23 4.5 965 580 450 475 1090 550 640
200JPS37T 37 28 4.5 975 580 465 475 1145 600 670
200JPS55T 55 40 4.5 975 580 465 475 1145 600 1280
250JPS11T 11 7 3 1010 690 450 570 1050 550 520
250JPS15T 15 9 3.5 1010 690 450 570 1050 550 530
250JPS19T 19 10 5.5 1510 690 700 660 1035 550 650
250 250JPS22T 22 11.5 7 965 580 450 675 1090 550 790
250JPS30T 30 15 6.5 965 580 450 675 1090 550 950
250JPS37T 37 19 7 975 580 465 675 1145 600 1090
250JPS45T 45 26 6 975 580 465 675 1145 600 1150
250JPS55T 55 30 7 975 580 465 675 1145 600 1320
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C E H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
250 250JPS75T 75 40 7 975 580 465 675 1145 600 1400
300JPS15T 15 6.5 9 1460 870 720 595 1090 550 690
300JPS22T 22 9 10 1460 870 720 595 1200 700 940
300JPS30T 30 11.5 10 1460 870 720 595 1200 700 1030
300 300JPS37T 37 15 10 1460 870 720 595 1260 750 1120
300JPS45T 45 18 10 1460 870 720 595 1260 750 1320
300JPS55T 55 21 10 1460 870 720 595 1260 750 1550
300JPS75T 75 30 10 1460 870 720 595 1260 750 1840
300JPS90T 90 45 10 1460 870 720 595 1540 900 1950
350JPS22T 22 5.5 15 1900 1150 940 970 1580 900 1550
350JPS30T 30 7.5 15 1900 1150 940 970 1580 900 1610
350 350JPS37T 37 9.5 15 1900 1150 940 970 1580 900 1720
350JPS45T 45 12 15 1900 1150 940 970 1580 900 1780
350JPS55T 55 17 15 1460 870 720 595 1390 800 1900
400JPS22T 22 4 20 2100 1350 1150 1270 1700 1000 1790
400JPS37T 37 7 20 2100 1350 1150 1270 1700 1000 2070
400JPS45T 45 9 20 2100 1350 1150 1270 1700 1000 2240
400 400JPS55T 55 11 20 2100 1350 1150 1270 1700 1000 2400
400JPS65T 65 13 20 2060 1310 940 1000 1610 950 2470
400JPS75T 75 15 20 2060 1310 940 1000 1610 950 2470
400JPS110T 110 18 20 2200 1310 950 1010 2000 1250 2700
400JPS280T 280 48 20 2500 1525 1000 1670 2300 1300 3000
500JPS37T 37 5 30 2460 1470 1050 1000 1620 950 2070
500 500JPS55T 55 7.5 30 2460 1470 1050 1000 1620 950 2300
500JPS75T 75 10 30 2460 1470 1050 1000 1620 950 2760
JPP Submersible axial flow propeller pump
● Performance curve
● Drawing
•4~24 pole

•Circulate a large quantity of water a pleasure resort of park, lake
● Application
•Easy to handle, install with close, compact design
•Various application to low head, large quantity
•No need of special piping or housing work
•Precisely designed impeller(propeller) by means of axial flow
•Perfect watertight with double mechanical seal
•Minimizing the cost of installation
● Features
● Standard model
9/JMI
Discharge
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B D H Weight
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
400JPP22 6T 22 4.5 20 560 450 570 1200 805
400
400JPP30 6T 30 5.2 23 560 450 570 1200 860
500JPP30 6T 30 5 25 560 450 570 1300 860
500JPP37 6T 37 5.5 28 560 450 570 1300 1090
500 500JPP45 6T 45 5.6 33 560 450 570 1300 1380
500JPP55 6T 55 6.5 35 560 450 570 1600 1720
500JPP22 10T 22 3 30 660 600 750 1950 1035
500JPP30 10T 30 3.5 35 660 600 750 1950 1150
500JPP37 10T 37 3.6 43 660 600 750 1950 1260
600JPP37 8T 37 4.3 35 760 710 750 1700 1090
600JPP45 8T 45 4.7 40 760 710 750 1700 1610
600JPP55 8T 55 5.5 42 760 710 750 1950 1840
600 600JPP65 8T 65 5.7 50 760 710 750 1950 2070
600JPP75 8T 75 5.8 55 760 710 750 1950 2300
600JPP30 10T 30 3.5 35 870 800 860 1900 1150
600JPP37 10T 37 3.6 43 870 800 860 2150 1260
600JPP45 10T 45 4 47 870 800 860 2150 2300
600JPP55 10T 55 4.6 50 980 940 930 2400 2750
700JPP55 12T 55 5 45 970 830 950 2160 2185
700 700JPP75 10T 75 5.6 55 970 830 950 2200 2300
700JPP90 10T 90 6 63 970 830 950 2200 2470
700JPP110 10T 110 6.5 71 970 830 950 2200 2990
800JPP90 8T 90 6.2 62 950 850 930 2150 2470
800JPP110 8T 110 6.7 70 950 850 930 2300 2990
800JPP130 8T 130 7.2 77 1050 900 1050 2300 3680
800JPP150 8T 150 7.5 88 1050 900 1050 2450 4370
800 800JPP190 8T 190 8.2 100 1050 900 1050 2450 5520
800JPP75 10T 75 4.7 68 1160 1100 1150 2600 2870
800JPP90 10T 90 5.2 74 1160 1100 1150 2600 3560
800JPP110 10T 110 5.7 82 1160 1100 1150 2850 4020
800JPP130 10T 130 6 92 1160 1100 1150 2850 4370
800JPP110 12T 110 3.7 79.8 1065 880 1050 2460 4140
900JPP75 12T 75 4 80 1065 920 1050 2300 3565
900JPP90 12T 90 4.5 87 1065 920 1050 2300 3680
900JPP110 12T 110 5 96 1065 920 1050 2450 4370
900JPP130 12T 130 5.5 103 1065 920 1050 2450 5170
900 900JPP150 12T 150 3.7 110 1165 1085 1150 2700 5400
900JPP110 14T 110 4.3 105 1165 1085 1150 2650 5060
900JPP55 16T 55 3 78 1200 980 1150 2350 4250
900JPP75 16T 75 3.5 93 1200 980 1150 2350 4710
Discharge
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B D H Weight
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
900JPP90 16T 90 4 98 1200 980 1150 2350 5170
900
900JPP110 16T 110 4 120 1400 1080 1400 2400 5750
1000JPP150 14T 150 4.5 129 1165 1085 1150 2700 4940
1000
1000JPP150 16T 150 4.5 135 1265 1110 1250 2750 5520
1100JPP130 10T 130 5.9 95 1065 920 1050 2300 4370
1100JPP150 10T 150 6.2 105 1065 920 1050 2300 5170
1100JPP190 10T 190 7 118 1065 920 1050 2400 6670
1100JPP220 10T 220 7.5 128 1065 920 1050 2400 7240
1100JPP110 14T 110 4.2 115 1265 1100 1250 2500 5170
1100JPP130 14T 130 4.4 130 1265 1100 1250 2700 5750
1100 1100JPP150 14T 150 4.9 135 1265 1100 1250 2700 7240
1100JPP190 14T 190 5.5 152 1265 1100 1250 2700 7590
1100JPP220 14T 220 6 162 1265 1100 1250 2850 7820
1100JPP75 16T 75 3.5 94 1265 1100 1250 2500 4710
1100JPP110 16T 110 4 120 1265 1100 1250 2700 5750
1100JPP130 16T 130 4.5 125 1265 1100 1250 2700 6320
1100JPP150 16T 150 4.9 135 1265 1100 1250 2700 7470
1200JPP190 12T 190 6 139 1165 1085 1170 3000 7240
1200JPP220 12T 220 6.5 149 1165 1085 1170 3000 7470
1200JPP250 12T 250 6.9 160 1165 1085 1170 3000 8160
1200 1200JPP270 12T 270 7 170 1165 1085 1170 3000 8390
1200JPP300 12T 300 7.4 180 1165 1085 1170 3300 8740
1200JPP350 12T 350 7.8 200 1465 1325 1450 3400 9430
1200JPP260 16T 260 7 180 1465 1325 1450 3200 8970
1300JPP150 18T 150 4 165 1560 1420 1550 3200 9100
1300JPP190 18T 190 4.4 190 1560 1420 1550 3200 9360
1300 1300JPP220 16T 220 5 195 1560 1420 1550 3450 10070
1300JPP250 14T 250 5.5 202 1560 1420 1550 3450 10240
1300JPP300 14T 300 5.8 225 1560 1420 1550 3870 10580
1400JPP190 14T 190 5 162 1560 1420 1550 3450 9660
1400JPP220 14T 220 5.5 175 1560 1420 1550 3450 9890
1400 1400JPP250 14T 250 6 185 1560 1420 1550 3450 11270
1400JPP300 12T 300 6.5 206 1560 1420 1550 3870 9660
1400JPP350 12T 350 7 220 1560 1420 1550 3870 11500
1400JPP400 12T 400 7.4 240 1560 1420 1550 3870 11700
1500JPP300 14T 300 6.2 215 1560 1420 1550 3900 10810
1500JPP350 14T 350 6.5 240 1560 1420 1550 3900 11500
1500 1500JPP400 12T 400 7.1 250 1560 1420 1550 3900 11700
1500JPP450 12T 450 7.5 265 1560 1420 1550 3900 12000
1500JPP500 12T 500 8 275 1560 1420 1550 3900 12300
JPM Submersible mixed flow pump
•Protection from flood, heavy rain
•Drain large quantity for irrigation, agricultural water
•Reserve water for waterworks and industrial supply

•Standard Power : 22KW~750KW
■ Motor
•Impeller : Mixed Flow Type
•Material
-Propeller : Bronze/Stainless Steel
-Casing : Cast Iron/SCS13
-Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
■ Pump
● Drawing
● Performance curve
JMI/10
Discharge d
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B E Q S D
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
800 800JPM300 10T 300 16.3 80 710 900 1200 500 1600 1100
900JPM150 8T 150 6.3 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
900JPM185 12T 185 7.3 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
900 900JPM220 6T 220 9.3 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
900JPM300 6T 300 12.5 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
900JPM350 6T 350 14.7 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
900JPM400 6T 400 16.9 100 770 1000 1300 700 2200 1200
1000JPM190 8T 190 6.7 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1000JPM220 8T 220 7.8 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1000 1000JPM275 16T 275 9.7 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1000JPM300 6T 300 10.7 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1000JPM400 6T 400 14.2 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1000JPM500 6T 500 17.7 120 890 1200 1500 700 2000 1400
1100JPM220 8T 220 6.7 140 1000 1300 1500 600 1650 1400
1100JPM300 8T 300 9 140 1000 1300 1500 600 1650 1400
1100 1100JPM400 6T 400 12.2 140 1000 1300 1500 600 1650 1400
1100JPM450 6T 450 13.7 140 1000 1300 1500 600 1650 1400
1100JPM500 6T 500 15.2 140 1000 1300 1500 600 1650 1400
1200JPM300 8T 300 8.1 160 1000 1400 1600 600 1800 1500
1200JPM355 8T 355 9.4 160 1000 1400 1600 600 1800 1500
1200 1200JPM400 8T 400 10.8 160 1000 1400 1600 600 1800 1500
1200JPM450 6T 450 12.1 160 1000 1400 1600 600 1800 1500
1200JPM500 6T 500 13.5 160 1000 1400 1600 600 1800 1500
1350JPM300 8T 300 6.9 190 1150 1500 1750 700 2000 1600
1350 1350JPM400 8T 400 9.1 190 1150 1500 1750 700 2000 1600
1350JPM500 8T 500 11.4 190 1150 1500 1750 700 2000 1600
1500JPM400 10T 400 7 250 1250 1600 1950 750 2200 1700
1500
1500JPM500 8T 500 8.7 250 1250 1600 1950 750 2200 1700
● Standard model
11/JMI
Discharge d
MODEL
Output Head Capacity A B E Q S D
(mm) (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
250 250JPM15 6T 15 8 6 450 370 600 250 710 500
300JPM22 6T 22 9 10 500 510 700 300 750 600
300
300JPM37 4T 37 15 10 500 510 700 300 750 600
400JPM30 10T 30 5 20 532 630 900 400 950 800
400JPM37 8T 37 7.5 20 532 630 900 400 950 800
400 400JPM45 8T 45 9.5 20 470 530 800 300 1000 700
400JPM55 6T 55 11.5 20 470 530 800 300 1000 700
400JPM75 6T 75 15.5 20 470 530 800 300 1000 700
400JPM90 6T 90 18.5 20 470 530 800 300 1000 700
500JPM37 10T 37 5 30 550 630 900 350 950 800
500JPM55 12T 55 7.5 30 550 680 900 400 1000 800
500 500JPM75 8T 75 10.5 30 550 680 900 400 1000 800
500JPM110 8T 110 15 30 550 680 900 400 1000 800
500JPM150 8T 150 18 30 550 680 900 400 1000 800
600JPM75 14T 75 7 45 600 780 1000 450 1100 900
600JPM90 12T 90 8.5 45 600 780 1000 450 1100 900
600 600JPM130 10T 130 12.5 45 600 780 1000 450 1100 900
600JPM150 8T 150 14.6 45 600 780 1000 450 1100 900
600JPM190 8T 190 17.5 45 600 780 1000 450 1100 900
700JPM90 16T 90 6.5 60 630 800 1100 450 1400 1000
700JPM110 14T 110 8 60 630 800 1100 450 1400 1000
700 700JPM150 12T 150 10.8 60 630 800 1100 450 1400 1000
700JPM220 10T 220 16 60 630 800 1100 450 1400 1000
700JPM260 8T 260 18.5 60 630 800 1100 450 1400 1000
800JPM130 16T 130 7 80 710 900 1200 500 1600 1100
800JPM150 12T 150 8 80 710 900 1200 500 1600 1100
800
800JPM190 14T 190 10 80 710 900 1200 500 1600 1100
800JPM220 12T 220 12 80 710 900 1200 500 1600 1100
JMI/12
JPW Waste water
and effluent pump
● Standard model

Star Delta(15KW~110KW)
•Standard Power : 2.2KW~110KW
■ Motor
•Impeller : semi open type
•Material
- Impeller : Hi-Cr/SCS13
- Agitator : Hi-Cr
- Casing : FC200/SCS13
- Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
- Suction cover : Hi-Cr/SCS13
•Connecting method
- Flange Coupling/Hose Coupling
■ Pump
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C D E H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
80JPG2.2T 2.2 6 0.70 470 230 345 180 205 650 210 110
80
80JPG3.7T 3.7 8 0.90 470 230 345 180 205 690 210 120
100JPG5.5T 5.5 10 1.00 525 250 370 210 245 840 255 150
100
100JPG7.5T 7.5 12 1.25 525 250 370 210 245 840 255 175
150JPG11T 11 14 1.65 570 275 450 225 280 940 290 200
150
150JPG15T 15 14 2.30 570 275 450 225 280 940 290 230
200JPG19T 19 13 3.05 880 420 580 320 590 1310 550 580
200 200JPG22T 22 13 3.60 880 420 580 320 590 1310 550 610
200JPG30T 30 13 5.00 990 480 700 340 680 1600 570 650
250JPG37T 37 16 5.00 990 480 700 340 680 1600 570 890
250JPG45T 45 18 5.40 990 480 700 340 680 1600 570 930
250
250JPG55T 55 18 6.50 990 480 640 340 680 1600 570 1050
250JPG75T 75 22 7.50 1170 635 680 340 780 1685 750 1150
300JPG90T 90 24 8.20 1170 635 680 340 780 1685 750 1350
300
300JPG110T 110 24 10.00 1200 635 680 340 780 1685 750 1500
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C E H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
50JPW0.4S 0.4 8 0.12 250 127 173 99 450 80 20
50JPW0.75S 0.75 10 0.16 250 127 173 99 470 80 25
50 50JPW0.75T 0.75 10 0.16 350 170 200 210 465 330 40
50JPW1.5T 1.5 15 0.25 395 215 220 215 505 330 65
50JPW2.2T 2.2 20 0.30 395 215 220 215 530 330 70
80JPW3.7T 3.7 20 0.50 535 256 310 240 590 400 7580
80JPW5.5T 5.5 25 0.60 535 256 310 240 640 450 97
100JPW7.5T 7.5 30 0.80 710 410 400 315 820 600 185
100 100JPW11T 11 35 1.0 710 410 400 315 885 600 210
100JPW15T 15 40 1.20 710 410 400 315 885 600 230
150JPW19T 19 30 2.0 940 460 570 420 969 650 360
150 150JPW22T 22 35 2.0 940 460 570 420 969 650 370
150JPW30T 30 45 2.50 940 460 570 420 969 650 390
150JPW37T 37 50 2.0 940 475 570 450 1020 700 420
13/JMI
JPD Drainage pump for civil
engineering site
● Standard model

•Line Start(2.2KW~15KW)
/ Star Delta(15KW~37KW)
•Standard Power : 2.2~37KW
■ Motor
•Impeller : Semi-open type
•Material
- Impeller : FC200/SCS13
- Casing : FC200
- Suction cover : FC200/SCS13
- Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
•Connecting method
-Flange coupling/Hose coupling
■ Pump
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C E F H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
50JPD1.5T 1.5 15 0.25 235 80 215 520 535 490 150 45
50
50JPD2.2T 2.2 20 0.30 235 80 215 545 535 515 150 50
80JPD1.5T 1.5 8 0.50 235 80 215 535 535 490 150 45
80JPD2.2T 2.2 10 0.60 235 80 215 535 535 515 150 50
80
80JPD3.7T 3.7 20 0.50 285 105 250 670 630 580 180 70
80JPD5.5T 5.5 25 0.60 285 105 250 670 630 630 180 83
100JPD3.7T 3.7 10 1.0 285 105 250 670 645 580 180 70
100JPD5.5T 5.5 15 1.0 285 105 250 670 695 630 180 83
100 100JPD7.5T 7.5 30 0.80 360 130 325 855 830 815 250 150
100JPD11T 11 35 1.00 360 130 325 855 870 855 250 177
100JPD15T 15 40 1.20 360 130 325 895 870 855 250 180
150JPD7.5T 7.5 15 1.60 360 130 325 945 890 815 250 150
150 150JPD11T 11 20 1.70 360 130 325 985 930 855 250 177
150JPD15T 15 20 2.50 360 130 325 985 930 855 250 180
Discharge Output Head Capacity A B C E F H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
80JPDL2.2T 2.2 10 0.5 295 122 222 745 725 660 210 110
80
80JPDL3.7T 3.7 15 0.5 295 122 222 745 725 660 210 120
100JPDL3.7T 3.7 10 1.0 295 122 222 745 725 660 210 121
100
100JPDL5.5T 5.5 15 1.0 360 140 322 795 770 705 230 135
150JPDL7.5T 7.5 10 2.0 430 145 395 920 920 870 250 210
150 150JPDL11T 11 15 2.0 430 145 395 920 920 870 250 220
150JPDL15T 15 15 3.0 430 145 395 955 955 905 250 245
200JPDL19T 19 15 4.0 620 154 565 1230 1320 1180 330 420
200JPDL22T 22 18 4.0 620 154 565 1320 1320 1180 330 450
200
200JPDL30T 30 25 4.0 620 154 565 1320 1320 1180 330 480
200JPDL37T 37 30 4.5 680 200 600 1420 1470 1330 400 600
JPH High head dewatering pump
for civil engineering site
● Standard model
•High head

Star-Delta(15KW~110KW)
•Standard Power : 5.5KW~110KW
■ Motor
•Impeller : Enclosed type
•Material
- Impeller : Bc 6
- Casing : FC200/SCS13
- Suction cover : FC200/SCS13
- Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
•Connecting Method
- Flange coupling/Hose coupling
■ Pump
JMI/14
Discharge Output Head Capacity A H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
100 100JPH22T 22 60 1.0 470 1350 300 500
150JPH22T 22 35 2.0 470 1350 300 500
150JPH30T 30 60 1.4 470 1350 300 530
150 150JPH37T 37 60 2.0 620 1545 350 770
150JPH45T 45 60 2.5 620 1545 350 800
150JPH55T 55 90 2.0 620 1545 350 820
200JPH30T 30 35 2.7 470 1350 300 530
200JPH37T 37 35 3.6 620 1545 350 770
200 200JPH45T 45 35 4.5 620 1545 350 800
200JPH55T 55 50 4.0 620 1545 350 820
200JPH75T 75 60 4.5 620 1545 350 820
Discharge Output Head Capacity A H L Weight
(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (㎥/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
50 50JPHH5.5T 5.5 40 0.30 290 670 180 150
80JPHH7.5T 7.5 50 0.35 335 970 250 210
80 80JPHH11T 11 60 0.40 335 970 250 235
80JPHH15T 15 80 0.50 335 970 250 250
100JPHH22T 22 80 0.80 470 1215 330 530
100 100JPHH30T 30 100 0.80 470 1415 330 560
100JPHH37T 37 100 1.10 520 1600 400 800
150JPHH45T 45 100 1.30 520 1600 400 830
150
150JPHH55T 55 100 1.55 520 1600 400 850
JPX Submersible mixer
● Standard model
•Agitating at wastewater treatment plant, sediment etc.
•Effective oxygen supply, circulation of water, prevention of freezing

- Air Suction Casing : FC200/SCS13
- Shaft : SCM440/SUS410
- Air Suction Cover : SCS13
•Connecting method
- Flange Coupling/Hose Coupling/
Automatic Discharge connector
■ Aerator
•Impeller : Propeller
•Material
- Impeller : SCS13
- Shaft : SUS410
■ Mixer
32JPR0.75T 0.75 3 11 0.35~0.6 1.2 2.0 480 210 145 222 517 75
32
32JPR1.5T 1.5 3 25 1.0~1.4 1.5 2.5 480 210 145 222 517 85
50JPR2.2T 2.2 3 36 1.8~2.8 2.5 5.0 705 270 161 265 643 190
50
50JPR3.7T 3.7 3 60 3.5~5.0 3.0 6.0 705 270 161 265 643 210
80JPR5.5T 5.5 3 90 5.5~7.7 3.5 7.0 705 270 179 289 723 245
80 80JPR7.5T 7.5 3 125 8.2~11.3 4.5 9.0 705 270 179 289 723 260
80JPR11T 11 3 200 13~18 5.0 10.0 705 270 179 289 953 311
100JPR15T 15 3 260 17~23 5.5 11.0 705 270 179 289 953 325
100 100JPR19T 19 3 330 20~27 6.0 12.0 1000 385 256 370 1158 600
100JPR22T 22 3 400 24~36 6.0 12.0 1000 385 256 370 1158 650
Discharge Output Water Air supply Oxygen supply Main Sub A B C F H Weightdepth capacity capacity convention convention (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)(mm) MODEL (Kw) (M) (N㎥/Hr) (KgO2/Hr) (M) (M) (Kg)
JPX2.2T 2.2 1750 0.5 150 15 800 250 350 100
JPX3.7T 3.7 1750 0.5 200 20 860 250 350 110
JPX5.5T 5.5 1750 0.5 300 30 1034 280 480 155
JPX7.5T 7.5 1750 0.5 500 35 1034 280 480 165
JPX11T 11 1165 0.5 600 40 1240 420 570 280
JPX15T 15 875 0.5 800 45 1400 560 670 300
Output Revolution Maximum Maximum Maximum
A B C Weigntcurrent speed tank volume mixed rangeMODEL (Kw) (R.P.M) (M/S) (M3) (M) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
Output Air supply volume O2 Capacity(㎏O2/Hr) O2 Density Demension (M/M) Weight
MODEL
(Kw) (N㎥/min) (mmAq) A B C D E F d I J K (KG)
100JPA 5.5T 5.5 6.6 20 22.5 26.5 Water depth+150 1100 1670 2025 70 910 260 100A 1460 1370 1650 1000
125JPA 7.5T 7.5 9.0 28 32.0 37.0 Water depth+150 1300 1940 2345 70 1040 300 125A 1750 1630 1950 1300
150JPA 11T 11 13.5 40 47.0 53.0 Water depth+100 1560 2050 2500 70 1320 360 150A 2070 1920 2300 1400
150JPA 15T 15 18.0 56 64 73 Water depth+100 1560 2050 2500 70 1320 360 150A 2070 1920 2300 1700
200JPA 22T 22 27.0 80 95.0 110.0 Water depth+50 2200 2500 2940 100 1800 520 200A 2810 2710 3150 1800
200JPA 30T 30 36.0 110 128.0 150.0 Water depth+50 2580 2900 3430 100 2100 600 200A 3350 3150 3600 1950
Water depth Water depth Water depth
4(M) 5(M) 6(M)
JPA Submersible aquarator